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N E W S 
R E L E A S E 

From Senator 

Press contact: For Immediate Release 

OUR STATE'S MUSEUMS RECEIVE FEDERAL GRANTS 

U.S. Senator today announced that 
OUR STATE'S museums have received grants totalling 
$ from the Institute of Museum Services. 

Senator said, "These grants will be used for 
the general operating budgets of these fine museums. I am very 
proud that these institutions have been nationally recognized 
for their excellence in the effective use of museum resources." 

OUR STATE received x% of the available funds for this 
program. This is an extremely competitive program. This year 
less than x% of the xxxx applications received money. 

Senator~~~~~~~ 
specific institutions. 

noted the following grants for 

OUR STATE'S Zoo 
The Art Museum 
The Old Historic House 
The Unusual Gallery 
OUR STATE'S University Museum 
The Children's Museum 
The Really Neat Science Museum 

$75,000 
30,000 
45,000 
7,000 

20,000 
27,000 
60,000 
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