University of Rhode Island **DigitalCommons@URI**

Museum Services Act (1984)

Education: National Endowment for the Arts and Humanities, Subject Files II (1962-1996)

2017

Museum Services Act (1984): Speech 04

Follow this and additional works at: http://digitalcommons.uri.edu/pell_neh_II_46

Recommended Citation

 $"Museum Services Act (1984): Speech 04" (2017). \ \textit{Museum Services Act (1984)}. \ Paper 2. \\ \text{http://digitalcommons.uri.edu/pell_neh_II_46/2http://digitalco$

This Speech is brought to you for free and open access by the Education: National Endowment for the Arts and Humanities, Subject Files II (1962-1996) at DigitalCommons@URI. It has been accepted for inclusion in Museum Services Act (1984) by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@URI. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@etal.uri.edu.

From Senator _____

Press contact:	For Immediate Release
OUR STATE'S MUSEUMS RECEIVE	FEDERAL GRANTS
U.S. SenatorOUR STATE'S museums have received grant \$ from the Institute	ts totalling
Senator said, "These the general operating budgets of these proud that these institutions have been for their excellence in the effective w	n nationally recognized
OUR STATE received x% of the avaprogram. This is an extremely competities than x% of the xxxx applications	tive program. This year
Senator noted the specific institutions.	following grants for
OUR STATE'S Zoo The Art Museum The Old Historic House The Unusual Gallery OUR STATE'S University Museum The Children's Museum	\$75,000 30,000 45,000 7,000 20,000 27,000
The Children's Museum The Really Neat Science Museum	·